
 
Tentative 2024 FIT Schedule Highlights for MATHSTart 

 
Friday, August 9  (Virtual for students) 

● Morning: Introductory/check in activity for FIT students 
 

Saturday, August 10 (Move In Day & Welcome Ceremony) 
● 10am- 12pm: Welcome Ceremony (SAC Salons) 
● 12pm-5pm: Move In Time 

 
Sunday, August 11 

● 1-4pm: Campus Tours 
● TBD- Evening Social Event 

 
Monday, August 12 

● 11am-1pm: Lunch / Resource Hour (Cone Center McKnight Auditorium, Speaker TBD) 
● Math or Stats class meeting 1:30 PM – 4:30 PM in assigned classroom 

 
Tuesday, August 13 

● 11am-1pm: Lunch / Resource Hour (Location & Speaker TBD) 
● Math or Stats class meeting 1:30 PM – 4:30 PM in assigned classroom 
● TBD- Evening Social event 

 
Wednesday, August 14 

● 11am-1pm: Lunch / Resource Hour (Location & Speaker TBD) 
● Math or Stats class meeting 1:30 PM – 4:30 PM in assigned classroom 
● TBD- Evening Social event 

 
 
Thursday, August 15 

● 11am-1pm: Lunch / Resource Hour (Location & Speaker TBD) 
● Math or Stats class meeting 1:30 PM – 4:30 PM in assigned classroom 

 
 



Friday, August 16 
● 11am-1pm: Lunch / Resource Hour (Location & Speaker TBD) 
● Math or Stats class meeting 1:30 PM – 4:30 PM in assigned classroom 

 
Saturday, August 17 

● 1-4pm: FIT Recognition Ceremony & Reception (Location TBD) 
 
Sunday, August 18 

● No Class/ New Student Convocation  
 
Other Important Dates to Remember: 

➢ Application Opens: March 15 

➢ Deadline for students to apply for early on-campus housing: July 12 
 


